
GRADE: 

QUARTER 1 Time QUARTER 3 Time Goals Bds Pts Goals Bds Pts

Home enters field Home enters field

Away enters field Away enters field

Start Start

Finish Finish

QUARTER 2 Time QUARTER 4 Time

Home enters field Home enters field

Away enters field Away enters field

Start Start

Finish Finish

Home Timekeeper: Club:

Away Timekeeper: Club:

GRADE: 

QUARTER 1 Time QUARTER 3 Time Goals Bds Pts Goals Bds Pts

Home enters field Home enters field

Away enters field Away enters field

Start Start

Finish Finish

QUARTER 2 Time QUARTER 4 Time

Home enters field Home enters field

Away enters field Away enters field

Start Start

Finish Finish

Home Timekeeper: Club:

Away Timekeeper: Club:

GRADE: 

QUARTER 1 Time QUARTER 3 Time Goals Bds Pts Goals Bds Pts

Home enters field Home enters field

Away enters field Away enters field

Start Start

Finish Finish

QUARTER 2 Time QUARTER 4 Time

Home enters field Home enters field

Away enters field Away enters field

Start Start

Finish Finish

Home Timekeeper: Club:

Away Timekeeper: Club:

GRADE: 

QUARTER 1 Time QUARTER 3 Time Goals Bds Pts Goals Bds Pts

Home enters field Home enters field

Away enters field Away enters field

Start Start

Finish Finish

QUARTER 2 Time QUARTER 4 Time

Home enters field Home enters field

Away enters field Away enters field

Start Start

Finish Finish

Home Timekeeper: Club:

Away Timekeeper: Club:

EASTERN FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE
TIMEKEEPERS CARD 

G

A

M

E

 

1

G

A

M

E

 

2

G

A

M

E

 

3

G

A

M

E

 

4

DATE:

TOTAL

Q4

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q1

Q2

Q3

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

TOTAL

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

Q1

TOTAL

HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

Q4

TOTAL



Age Group Warning Siren Start Time Qtr Time On? ¼ Break ½ Break ¾ Break

U8 Mixed 9/10/11/12 10 mins NO 5 mins 5 mins 5 mins

U9 & 10 Mixed 8:57am 9:00am 10 mins NO 5 mins 5 mins 5 mins

10:02am 10:05am 10 mins NO 3 mins 5 mins 3 mins

U11 Mixed | Under 12G 10:02am 10:05am 12 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins

U12 & 13 Mixed | Under 14G 11:23am 11:25am 15 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins

U16G & 18G 12:52pm 12:55pm 17 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins

U15,16 & 17.5 2:42pm 2:45pm 20 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins

DIVISION Warning Siren Start Time Qtr Time On? ¼ Break ½ Break ¾ Break

Senior Men 2:17pm 2:20pm 20 mins YES 5 mins 15 mins 5 mins

Reserve Men 12:27pm 12:30pm 20 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins

Sen Wom/U19 10:37am 10:40am 20 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins

Sen Wom/U19 8:47am 8:50AM 20 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins
Over 35 Mens 20 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins
Over 35 Womens 15 mins NO 5 mins 10 mins 5 mins

Qtr & Time

DELAY OF GAME/ AMUBLANCE/ YELLOW & RED CARDS

Play stop/ start

DUTIES OF THE TIMEKEEPER
A. To complete the card in order of game being played e.g. Saturdays, under 19, 

reserve grade, senior grade
B. To keep a record of each quarter, fill in the timecard and lodge with the field 
umpire at the conclusion of the last game played on the day.
C. To keep a record of scores for use by the controlling body in the event of the 
goal umpires cards not agreeing.
D. To sound a bell or siren at the start and finish of each quarter.

U10G

REASON FOR DELAY/ CARD DETAILS

This card is to be completed in order of game being played, i.e. first game played on top. Same card to be used for all games. At 
the conclusion of the LAST GAME played on the day, the card is to be handed to the umpires.

This card does not have to be completed for under 9s and under 10s.

Timekeepers shall keep sounding the siren until any officiating umpire notifies them by blowing their whistle and holding up two 

hands that they has heard the siren.

NOTES:
• Prior to the commencement of the match and during the half time interval, if both teams have not entered the field within 

one minute of the umpires entrance, the siren should be sounded at one minute intervals.

• It is essential that each game finishes at the compulsory finish time as highlighted above. Once these times have been 

reached, the siren will be rung regardless of the state of play.

• Once it becomes apparent that the compulsory finish time may be imposed, timekeepers may reduce the length of the breaks 
between quarters to ensure equal time periods are played. Once the compulsory finish time is reached, the siren will be rung 

regardless of the state of play.

WHEN TO ADD TIME ON
Timekeepers shall add “time on” as follows:
• When directed by the field umpire when there is any undue 
delay in play
• When the goal umpire signals that a goal has been scored
• When the goal umpire signals that a behind has been scored
• When a boundary umpire signals that the ball is out of bounds

Total Time Lost

JUNIOR GAMETIMES

SENIOR GAMETIMES

Comp Close

10:00am

11:15am

11:15am

12:45pm

2:35pm

N/A


