

# EASTERN FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE TIMEKEEPERS CARD



HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM GRADE: Goals Bds Pts Goals Bds Pts Time QUARTER 3 QUARTER 1 Time Home enters field Home enters field Q1 Away enters field Away enters field Start Start Q2 Finish Finish QUARTER 2 QUARTER 4 Q3 Home enters field Home enters field Away enters field Away enters field Q4 Start Start Finish Finish TOTAL Home Timekeeper: Club: Away Timekeeper: Club: GRADE: HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM QUARTER 1 Time QUARTER 3 Goals Bds Pts Goals Bds Pts Home enters field Home enters field Away enters field Away enters field Start Start Q2 Finish Finish QUARTER 2 QUARTER 4 Time Q3 Home enters field Home enters field Away enters field Away enters field Q4 Start Start Finish Finish TOTAL Home Timekeeper: Club: Away Timekeeper: Club: GRADE: HOME TEAM **AWAY TEAM** QUARTER 1 QUARTER 3 Goals Bds Pts Goals Bds Pts Time Time Home enters field Home enters field Q1 Away enters field Away enters field Start Start Q2 Fini<u>sh</u> Finish QUARTER 2 **QUARTER 4** Time Time Q3 Home enters field Home enters field Away enters field Away enters field Q4 Start Start Finish Finish TOTAL Home Timekeeper: Club: Away Timekeeper: Club: GRADE: QUARTER 3 Goals Bds Pts Goals Bds Pts QUARTER 1 Time Time Home enters field Home enters field Q1 Away enters field Away enters field Start Start Q2 Finish Finish QUARTER 2 **QUARTER 4** Time Time Q3 Home enters field Home enters field Away enters field Away enters field Q4 Start Start Finish Finish TOTAL Home Timekeeper: Club: Away Timekeeper: Club:

This card is to be completed in order of game being played, i.e. first game played on top. Same card to be used for all games. At the conclusion of the LAST GAME played on the day, the card is to be handed to the umpires.

This card does not have to be completed for under 9s and under 10s.

JUNIOR GAMETIMES								
Age Group	Warning Siren	Start Time	Qtr	Time On?	¼ Break	½ Break	¾ Break	Comp Close
U8 Mixed		9/10/11/12	10 mins	NO	5 mins	5 mins	5 mins	
U9 & 10 Mixed	8:57am	9:00am	10 mins	NO	5 mins	5 mins	5 mins	10:00am
U10G	10:02am	10:05am	10 mins	NO	3 mins	5 mins	3 mins	11:15am
U11 Mixed   Under 12G	10:02am	10:05am	12 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	11:15am
U12 & 13 Mixed   Under 14G	11:23am	11:25am	15 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	12:45pm
U16G & 18G	12:52pm	12:55pm	17 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	2:35pm
U15,16 & 17.5	2:42pm	2:45pm	20 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	N/A
SENIOR GAMETIMES								

		SEN	IIOR GAM	ETIMES				
DIVISION	<b>Warning Siren</b>	Start Time	Qtr	Time On?	¼ Break	½ Break	¾ Break	
Senior Men	2:17pm	2:20pm	20 mins	YES	5 mins	15 mins	5 mins	
Reserve Men	12:27pm	12:30pm	20 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	
Sen Wom/U19	10:37am	10:40am	20 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	
Sen Wom/U19	8:47am	8:50AM	20 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	
Over 35 Mens			20 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	
Over 35 Womens			15 mins	NO	5 mins	10 mins	5 mins	

Timekeepers shall keep sounding the siren until any officiating umpire notifies them by blowing their whistle and holding up two hands that they has heard the siren.

#### NOTES:

- Prior to the commencement of the match and during the half time interval, if both teams have not entered the field within one minute of the umpires entrance, the siren should be sounded at one minute intervals.
  - It is essential that each game finishes at the compulsory finish time as highlighted above. Once these times have been reached, the siren will be rung regardless of the state of play.
- Once it becomes apparent that the compulsory finish time may be imposed, timekeepers may reduce the length of the breaks between quarters to ensure equal time periods are played. Once the compulsory finish time is reached, the siren will be rung regardless of the state of play.

### **DUTIES OF THE TIMEKEEPER**

- A. To complete the card in order of game being played e.g. Saturdays, under 19, reserve grade, senior grade
- B. To keep a record of each quarter, fill in the timecard and lodge with the field umpire at the conclusion of the last game played on the day.
- C. To keep a record of scores for use by the controlling body in the event of the goal umpires cards not agreeing.
- D. To sound a bell or siren at the start and finish of each quarter.

## WHEN TO ADD TIME ON

Timekeepers shall add "time on" as follows:

- When directed by the field umpire when there is any undue delay in play
- When the goal umpire signals that a goal has been scored
- When the goal umpire signals that a behind has been scored
- When a boundary umpire signals that the ball is out of bounds

### DELAY OF GAME/ AMUBLANCE/ YELLOW & RED CARDS

REASON FOR DELAY/ CARD DETAILS	Qtr & Time	Play stop/ start	Total Time Lost